



MA 1546/2018 in SLP(C) No. 19740/2017 (XI)  
 (FOR ADMISSION and IA No.59217/2018-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)  
 SLP(C) No. 18754/2018 (XI)  
 ( IA No.77409/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA  
 No.77411/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 31-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
 Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
 Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR  
 Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
 Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR  
 Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.  
  
 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR  
  
 Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR  
  
 Mr. Manohar Pratap, Adv.  
 Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
 For Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghuvendra Singh, AG  
 Ms. Aishwariya Bhati, AAG  
 Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR  
 Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR  
 Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.  
  
 Ms. Aishwariya Bhati, AAG  
 Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR  
 Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR  
 Mr. Vikas Chaudhary, Adv.  
  
 Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List these matters on 01.08.2018 as part-heard for further  
 hearing.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
 COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR